
St Bernard’s Primary School and Nursery Unit  

School Holiday Calendar 2024-25 

 

Term One:  

Thursday 29th August 2024 – Monday 23rd December 2024 

School closes at 12.00pm Thursday 29th August 2024 and Monday 23rd December 2024 

School Closed  

Halloween Break: Monday 28th October 2024 - Friday 1st November 2024 (5 days)  

Monday 4th November 2024 (Staff Training) 

Friday 29th November 2024 (Staff Training)  

Christmas Holidays: Tuesday 24th December 2024 - Friday 3rd January 2025 

76 Days  

Term Two:  

 Monday 6th January 2025 - Thursday 17th April 2025 

School closes at 12.00pm Thursday 17th April 2025 

School Closed  

February Mid-term: Monday 10th February 2025 - Friday 14th February 2025 (5 days)  

Friday 14th March 2025 (Staff Training)  

Monday 17th March 2025 (St Patrick’s Day)  

Easter Holidays: Friday 18th April 2025 – Friday 25th April 2025 

67 Days  

Term Three:  

Monday 28th April 2025 - Friday 27th June 2025 

School closes at 12.00pm Friday 27th June 2025  

School Closed  

Monday 5th May 2025 (Bank Holiday)  

Friday 23rd May 2025 (Staff Training)                                                                                                                            

Monday 26th May 2025 (Bank Holiday) 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Total Days 185 

                                                                                                                                                                             

 

                    42 days 


